
From: Richard Kahn 
Sent: Monday, September 21, 2015 9:13 PM 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Leon Charity Pledges 
Attachments: International Peace Institute, Inc.pdf; Untitled attachment 00011.htm; MIT Media 

Lab.pdf; Untitled attachment 00014.htm; Harvard - Evolutionary Dynamics.pdf; 
Untitled attachment 00017.htm; Bard College.pdf; Untitled attachment 00020.htm; 
HMS - Genomics and Synthetic Biology Fund.pdf; Untitled attachment 00023.htm; 
ASU Origens Project.pdf; Untitled attachment 00026.htm 

I am unaware if these have yet been fulfilled however letters =how the following is owed by 9/30/2015: 

MIT Media -Joi =/span>1,000,000 
Harvard - Nowack =/span>1,000,000 
ASU - Kraus =/span>1,000,000 
Harvard Medical =/span>1,000,000 

Total gspan>4,000,000 

Please =dvise 
Thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington =venue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cell 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: =/b>Richard D'Agostinc 

Subject: =/b>FW: 

Date: =/b>December 29, 2014 at 4:59:50 PM =ST 

To: =/b>Rich Kah 

Hope this is what you are looking for. 

EFTA_R1_02069317 
EFTA02701160



From: Eileen Alexanderson 
Sent: Monday, December 29, 2014 12:59 PM 
To: Richard Joslin; Richard D'Agostino 
Subject: FW: 

Please provide to Rich, thanks. 

From: Richard Kahn 
Sent: Monday, December 29, 2014 12:55 PM 
To: Richard Joslin 
Cc: Eileen Alexanderson 
Subject: Re: 

can you please email me letters that were signed by =eon or foundation as i keep getting asked to provide this 
to =harities 

thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cet 

On Dec 23, 2014, at 1:42 PM, =ichard Joslin wrote: 
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My typo— instructions are for $200K to =erje Rod-Larsen 

From: Richard Kahn 
Sent: Tuesday, December 23, 2014 1:22 PM 
To: Richard Joslin 
Cc: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: RE: 

Please advise on IPI as =nstructions were for 200,000. Thank you. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Dec 23, 2014, at 1:12 PM, Richard Joslin 

FO SENT WIRES TODAY 

MIT MEDIA LAB 

&nb=p; 4,000,000 

HARVARD PED 

gmb=p; 4,000,000 

HARVARD MED SCHOOL 

&nb=p; 1,000,000 

ASU ORIGINS PROJECT 

&nb=p; 1,000,000 

BARD - BOTTSTEIN 

=nbsp; &n=sp; 250,000 

&nb=p;10,250,000 
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MELANIE WRITING CHECKS TODAY— SENDING TO FO TO =AIL 

HARVARD (POETRY) 

&nb=p; 250,000 

INTERNATIONAL PEACE INITIATIVE 

&nb=p; 250,000 

&nb=p; 500,000 

From: Jeffrey E. [mailto:jeevacation@gmail.comj 
Sent: Tuesday, December 23, 2014 1:06 PM 
To: Richard Joslin; Richard Kahn 
Subject: 

please give me the final of how =uch money was sent to each of my cahrities 

please =ote 

The information contained in this =ommunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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